
第 1 頁 FCL  HKG - JAPAN (9-12)2020

For details or booking, please contact: HONG KONG TO JAPAN

Summer Poon / Venus Lau ocean@nankai.com.hk FCL SHIPMENT SCHEDULE
TEL:  (852) 2303 1151          FAX:  (852) 2773 0840 / 2773 1555 * The below vessel schedules are subject to change without prior notice

Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Hakata Moji

ETA
MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 21015N T.S (PAS) 23-Aug 24-Aug Tue 23:00 26-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1-Sep 31-Aug
OREA 014N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 24-Aug 25-Aug Wed 20:00 26-Aug 31-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep 3-Sep 2-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 281 N190 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 23-Aug 25-Aug Wed 23:00 27-Aug ---- ---- ---- 1-Sep 2-Sep 4-Sep 3-Sep
OOCL DALIAN N663 WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 23-Aug 25-Aug WED 23:00 26-Aug 4-Sep 3-Sep 2-Sep 30-Aug 31-Aug ---- ----
A FUKU 21014N T.S (JTK) 23-Aug 25-Aug Wed 23:00 27-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep 2-Sep 2-Sep ---- ----
OOCL NEW ZEALAND 103N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 24-Aug 25-Aug Wed 19:00 26-Aug 30-Aug ---- 31-Aug ---- 2-Sep ---- ----
SPRINTER 071N EVERGREEN (NSC) 23-Aug 25-Aug Wed 23:00 27-Aug 3-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
EVER CLAM 029N EVERGREEN (NSA) 24-Aug 26-Aug Thu 23:00 28-Aug ---- ---- ---- 2-Sep 1-Sep ---- 4-Sep
TBA WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 25-Aug 26-Aug Thu 23:00 28-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep ---- ----
TS YOKOHAMA 21017N T.S (JTK3) 25-Aug 26-Aug Thu 17:00 26-Aug ---- ---- ---- 31-Aug 1-Sep ---- 3-Sep
YM CAPACITY 011N T.S (JTS) /  EVREGREEN (JTS) 23-Aug 26-Aug Thu 17:00 27-Aug 2-Sep 4-Sep 1-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 165 N378 WAN HAI (JKH) 26-Aug 27-Aug Fri 14:00 28-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 3-Sep 2-Sep
CAPE ORIENT 105N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 26-Aug 27-Aug Fri 20:00 29-Aug 3-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep 5-Sep ---- ----
OOCL AUSTRALIA 211N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 26-Aug 27-Aug Fri 19:00 28-Aug 1-Sep ---- 2-Sep ---- 4-Sep ---- ----
OMIT HKG WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 26-Aug 28-Aug Sat 8:00 29-Aug ---- ---- ---- 1-Sep ---- ---- 5-Sep
OMIT HKG WAN HAI (JST) 26-Aug 28-Aug Sat 23:00 30-Aug ---- ---- ---- 6-Sep 6-Sep 9-Sep 8-Sep
TS BANGKOK 21008N T.S (JHT) 26-Aug 28-Aug Sat 15:00 29-Aug 4-Sep 4-Sep 3-Sep 1-Sep 2-Sep ---- ----
TS SHANGHAI 21025N T.S (JTK-2) 26-Aug 28-Aug Sat 18:00 28-Aug 1-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep ---- ----
OOCL LE HAVRE 147N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 26-Aug 28-Aug Sat 4:00 28-Aug 2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 31-Aug 1-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 317 N187 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 27-Aug 30-Aug Mon 17:00 31-Aug 6-Sep 7-Sep 9-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
OMIT HKG T.S (JMV) 29-Aug 30-Aug Mon 23:00 1-Sep 10-Sep 9-Sep 8-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 231 N333 WAN HAI (NS5) 28-Aug 31-Aug Tue 12:00 1-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
HANSA FLENSBURG 030N T.S (PAS) 30-Aug 31-Aug Tue 23:00 2-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 8-Sep 7-Sep
VELA 259N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 30-Aug 31-Aug Tue 19:00 1-Sep 5-Sep ---- 6-Sep ---- 8-Sep ---- ----
EVER CHEER N028 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 30-Aug 1-Sep Wed 23:00 3-Sep ---- ---- ---- 8-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep 10-Sep
OMIT HKG WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 30-Aug 1-Sep WED 23:00 2-Sep 11-Sep 10-Sep 9-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep ---- ----
TS SHENZHEN 21019N T.S (JTK) 30-Aug 1-Sep Wed 23:00 3-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep 9-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 328 N004 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 1-Sep 2-Sep Thu 23:00 4-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep ---- ----
OPTIMA 21017N T.S (JTK3) 1-Sep 2-Sep Thu 17:00 2-Sep ---- ---- ---- 7-Sep 8-Sep ---- 10-Sep
YM CENTENNIAL 015N T.S (JTS) /  EVREGREEN (JTS) 30-Aug 2-Sep Thu 17:00 3-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep 8-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
EVER CORE 025N EVERGREEN (NSA) 1-Sep 3-Sep Fri 23:00 5-Sep ---- ---- ---- 10-Sep 9-Sep ---- 12-Sep
CHATTANOOGA N017 WAN HAI (JKH) 2-Sep 3-Sep Fri 14:00 4-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 10-Sep 9-Sep
DELAWARE TRADER 033N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 2-Sep 3-Sep Fri 20:00 4-Sep 9-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep 12-Sep 11-Sep ---- ----
EVER CLEAR 017N EVERGREEN (NSC) 1-Sep 3-Sep Fri 23:00 5-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 15-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
EVER CLEAR 017N EVERGREEN (NSD) 31-Aug 3-Sep Fri 23:00 4-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 13-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 101 W211 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 2-Sep 4-Sep Sat 8:00 5-Sep ---- ---- ---- 8-Sep ---- ---- 12-Sep
TS KAOHSIUNG 21008N T.S (JHT) 2-Sep 4-Sep Sat 15:00 5-Sep 11-Sep 11-Sep 10-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep ---- ----
MARCONNECTICUT 21015N T.S (JTK-2) 2-Sep 4-Sep Sat 18:00 4-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep ---- ----
OOCL NAGOYA 155N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 2-Sep 4-Sep Sat 4:00 4-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep ---- ----
OMIT HKG WAN HAI (JST) 2-Sep 4-Sep Sat 23:00 6-Sep ---- ---- ---- 13-Sep 13-Sep 16-Sep 15-Sep

June/21-Sep/2021

CY CLS TIMEDAY ETD
S.I. Cut-off
-12:00

Carrier/ServiceVoyageVessel name
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第 2 頁 FCL  HKG - JAPAN (9-12)2020

For details or booking, please contact: HONG KONG TO JAPAN

Summer Poon / Venus Lau ocean@nankai.com.hk FCL SHIPMENT SCHEDULE
TEL:  (852) 2303 1151          FAX:  (852) 2773 0840 / 2773 1555 * The below vessel schedules are subject to change without prior notice

Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Hakata Moji

ETA

June/21-Sep/2021

CY CLS TIMEDAY ETD
S.I. Cut-off
-12:00

Carrier/ServiceVoyageVessel name

YM CONTINENT 023N T.S (JMV) 5-Sep 6-Sep Mon 23:00 8-Sep 17-Sep 16-Sep 15-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 306 N310 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 3-Sep 6-Sep Mon 17:00 7-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 16-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 21016N T.S (PAS) 6-Sep 7-Sep Tue 23:00 9-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 15-Sep 14-Sep
INTERASIA ADVANCE N248 WAN HAI (NS5) 4-Sep 7-Sep Tue 12:00 8-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
STRIDE 055N EVERGREEN (NSC) 5-Sep 7-Sep Tue 23:00 9-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 19-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
OOCL JAKARTA 135N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 7-Sep 8-Sep Wed 19:00 9-Sep 13-Sep ---- 14-Sep ---- 16-Sep ---- ----
OMIT HKG WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 6-Sep 8-Sep WED 23:00 9-Sep 18-Sep 17-Sep 16-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 281 N191 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 6-Sep 8-Sep Wed 23:00 10-Sep ---- ---- ---- 15-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep 17-Sep
A FUKU 21015N T.S (JTK) 6-Sep 8-Sep Wed 23:00 10-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 16-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 326 N005 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 8-Sep 9-Sep Thu 23:00 11-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep ---- ----
TS YOKOHAMA 21018N T.S (JTK3) 8-Sep 9-Sep Thu 17:00 9-Sep ---- ---- ---- 14-Sep 15-Sep ---- 17-Sep
YM CONTINUITY 003N T.S (JTS) /  EVREGREEN (JTS) 6-Sep 9-Sep Thu 17:00 10-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep 15-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
EVER COPE 031N EVERGREEN (NSA) 7-Sep 9-Sep Thu 23:00 11-Sep ---- ---- ---- 16-Sep 15-Sep ---- 18-Sep
KETA 039N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 9-Sep 10-Sep Fri 20:00 11-Sep 16-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 19-Sep 18-Sep ---- ----
LANTAU BAY N020 WAN HAI (JKH) 9-Sep 10-Sep Fri 14:00 11-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 17-Sep 16-Sep
SPECTRUM N 017N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 9-Sep 11-Sep Sat 4:00 11-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 102 W236 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 9-Sep 11-Sep Sat 8:00 12-Sep ---- ---- ---- 15-Sep ---- ---- 19-Sep
HORAI BRIDGE N125 WAN HAI (JST) 9-Sep 11-Sep Sat 23:00 13-Sep ---- ---- ---- 20-Sep 20-Sep 23-Sep 22-Sep
TS TOKYO 21008N T.S (JHT) 9-Sep 11-Sep Sat 15:00 12-Sep 18-Sep 18-Sep 17-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep ---- ----
TS KOBE 21012N T.S (JTK-2) 9-Sep 11-Sep Sat 18:00 11-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 315 N202 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 10-Sep 13-Sep Mon 17:00 14-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep 23-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
TBA T.S (JMV) 12-Sep 13-Sep Mon 23:00 15-Sep 24-Sep 23-Sep 22-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 261 N319 WAN HAI (NS5) 11-Sep 14-Sep Tue 12:00 15-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
HANSA FLENSBURG 031N T.S (PAS) 13-Sep 14-Sep Tue 23:00 16-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 22-Sep 21-Sep
BLANK SAILING OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 14-Sep 15-Sep Wed 19:00 16-Sep 20-Sep ---- 21-Sep ---- 23-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 501 N216 WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 13-Sep 15-Sep WED 23:00 16-Sep 25-Sep 24-Sep 23-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep ---- ----
EVER CHEER N029 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 13-Sep 15-Sep Wed 23:00 17-Sep ---- ---- ---- 22-Sep 23-Sep 25-Sep 24-Sep
TS SHENZHEN 21020N T.S (JTK) 13-Sep 15-Sep Wed 23:00 17-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 23-Sep ---- ----
EVER CLAM 030N EVERGREEN (NSA) 13-Sep 15-Sep Wed 23:00 17-Sep ---- ---- ---- 22-Sep 21-Sep ---- 24-Sep
INTERASIA PROGRESS N050 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 15-Sep 16-Sep Thu 23:00 18-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep ---- ----
OPTIMA 21018N T.S (JTK3) 15-Sep 16-Sep Thu 17:00 16-Sep ---- ---- ---- 21-Sep 22-Sep ---- 24-Sep
YM CONSTANCY 006N T.S (JTS) /  EVREGREEN (JTS) 13-Sep 16-Sep Thu 17:00 17-Sep 23-Sep 25-Sep 22-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
OREA 015N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 16-Sep 17-Sep Fri 20:00 18-Sep 23-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 26-Sep 25-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 105 N310 WAN HAI (JKH) 16-Sep 17-Sep Fri 14:00 18-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 24-Sep 23-Sep
OOCL LE HAVRE 148N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 16-Sep 18-Sep Sat 4:00 18-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 101 W212 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 16-Sep 18-Sep Sat 8:00 19-Sep ---- ---- ---- 22-Sep ---- ---- 26-Sep
WAN HAI 221 N375 WAN HAI (JST) 16-Sep 18-Sep Sat 23:00 20-Sep ---- ---- ---- 27-Sep 27-Sep 30-Sep 29-Sep
TS OSAKA 21010N T.S (JHT) 16-Sep 18-Sep Sat 15:00 19-Sep 25-Sep 25-Sep 24-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep ---- ----
TS SHANGHAI 21026N T.S (JTK-2) 16-Sep 18-Sep Sat 18:00 18-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 323 N010 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 17-Sep 20-Sep Mon 17:00 21-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 30-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----第 2 頁，共 4 頁



第 3 頁 FCL  HKG - JAPAN (9-12)2020

For details or booking, please contact: HONG KONG TO JAPAN

Summer Poon / Venus Lau ocean@nankai.com.hk FCL SHIPMENT SCHEDULE
TEL:  (852) 2303 1151          FAX:  (852) 2773 0840 / 2773 1555 * The below vessel schedules are subject to change without prior notice

Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Hakata Moji

ETA

June/21-Sep/2021

CY CLS TIMEDAY ETD
S.I. Cut-off
-12:00

Carrier/ServiceVoyageVessel name

KMTC YOKOHAMA 2109N T.S (JMV) 19-Sep 20-Sep Mon 23:00 22-Sep 1-Oct 30-Sep 29-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 287 N003 WAN HAI (NS5) 18-Sep 21-Sep Tue 12:00 22-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 21017N T.S (PAS) 20-Sep 21-Sep Tue 23:00 23-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 29-Sep 28-Sep
OOCL NEW ZEALAND 104N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 21-Sep 22-Sep Wed 19:00 23-Sep 27-Sep ---- 28-Sep ---- 30-Sep ---- ----
OOCL DALIAN N664 WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 20-Sep 22-Sep WED 23:00 23-Sep 2-Oct 1-Oct 30-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 281 N192 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 20-Sep 22-Sep Wed 23:00 24-Sep ---- ---- ---- 29-Sep 30-Sep 2-Oct 1-Oct
A FUKU 21016N T.S (JTK) 20-Sep 22-Sep Wed 23:00 24-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 30-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 327 N006 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 22-Sep 23-Sep Thu 23:00 25-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 1-Oct 2-Oct 3-Oct ---- ----
TS YOKOHAMA 21019N T.S (JTK3) 22-Sep 23-Sep Thu 17:00 23-Sep ---- ---- ---- 28-Sep 29-Sep ---- 1-Oct
YM CAPACITY 012N T.S (JTS) /  EVREGREEN (JTS) 20-Sep 23-Sep Thu 17:00 24-Sep 30-Sep 2-Oct 29-Sep ---- ---- ---- ----
CAPE ORIENT 106N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 23-Sep 24-Sep Fri 20:00 25-Sep 30-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct 3-Oct 2-Oct ---- ----
CHATTANOOGA N018 WAN HAI (JKH) 23-Sep 24-Sep Fri 14:00 25-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1-Oct 30-Sep
OOCL NAGOYA 156N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 23-Sep 25-Sep Sat 4:00 25-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct 2-Oct 28-Sep 29-Sep ---- ----
WAN HAI 102 W237 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 23-Sep 25-Sep Sat 8:00 26-Sep ---- ---- ---- 29-Sep ---- ---- 3-Oct
WAN HAI 171 N305 WAN HAI (JST) 23-Sep 25-Sep Sat 23:00 27-Sep ---- ---- ---- 4-Oct 4-Oct 7-Oct 6-Oct
TS BANGKOK 21009N T.S (JHT) 23-Sep 25-Sep Sat 15:00 26-Sep 2-Oct 2-Oct 1-Oct 29-Sep 30-Sep ---- ----
MARCONNECTICUT 21016N T.S (JTK-2) 23-Sep 25-Sep Sat 18:00 25-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct 2-Oct 3-Oct ---- ----
WAN HAI 317 N188 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 24-Sep 27-Sep Mon 17:00 28-Sep 4-Oct 5-Oct 7-Oct ---- ---- ---- ----
OMIT HKG T.S (JMV) 26-Sep 27-Sep Mon 23:00 29-Sep 8-Oct 7-Oct 6-Oct 4-Oct 5-Oct ---- ----
WAN HAI 231 N334 WAN HAI (NS5) 25-Sep 28-Sep Tue 12:00 29-Sep 4-Oct 4-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
HANSA FLENSBURG 032N T.S (PAS) 27-Sep 28-Sep Tue 23:00 30-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 6-Oct 5-Oct
OOCL AUSTRALIA 212N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 28-Sep 29-Sep Wed 19:00 30-Sep 4-Oct ---- 5-Oct ---- 7-Oct ---- ----
WAN HAI 510 N145 WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 27-Sep 29-Sep WED 23:00 30-Sep 9-Oct 8-Oct 7-Oct 4-Oct 5-Oct ---- ----
EVER CHEER N030 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 27-Sep 29-Sep Wed 23:00 1-Oct ---- ---- ---- 6-Oct 7-Oct 9-Oct 8-Oct
TS SHENZHEN 21021N T.S (JTK) 27-Sep 29-Sep Wed 23:00 1-Oct 4-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct 7-Oct ---- ----
WAN HAI 328 N005 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 29-Sep 30-Sep Thu 23:00 2-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct ---- ----
OPTIMA 21019N T.S (JTK3) 29-Sep 30-Sep Thu 17:00 30-Sep ---- ---- ---- 5-Oct 6-Oct ---- 8-Oct
YM CENTENNIAL 016N T.S (JTS) /  EVREGREEN (JTS) 27-Sep 30-Sep Thu 17:00 1-Oct 7-Oct 9-Oct 6-Oct ---- ---- ---- ----
DELAWARE TRADER 034N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 30-Sep 1-Oct Fri 20:00 2-Oct 7-Oct 7-Oct 8-Oct 10-Oct 9-Oct ---- ----
LANTAU BAY N021 WAN HAI (JKH) 30-Sep 1-Oct Fri 14:00 2-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 8-Oct 7-Oct
SPECTRUM N 018N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 30-Sep 2-Oct Sat 4:00 2-Oct 7-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct ---- ----
WAN HAI 101 W213 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 30-Sep 2-Oct Sat 8:00 3-Oct ---- ---- ---- 6-Oct ---- ---- 10-Oct
WHITE DRAGON N052 WAN HAI (JST) 30-Sep 2-Oct Sat 23:00 4-Oct ---- ---- ---- 11-Oct 11-Oct 14-Oct 13-Oct
TS KAOHSIUNG 21009N T.S (JHT) 30-Sep 2-Oct Sat 15:00 3-Oct 9-Oct 9-Oct 8-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct ---- ----
TS KOBE 21013N T.S (JTK-2) 30-Sep 2-Oct Sat 18:00 2-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct ---- ----
WAN HAI 306 N311 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 1-Oct 4-Oct Mon 17:00 5-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct 14-Oct ---- ---- ---- ----
YM CONTINENT 024N T.S (JMV) 3-Oct 4-Oct Mon 23:00 6-Oct 15-Oct 14-Oct 13-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct ---- ----
INTERASIA ADVANCE N249 WAN HAI (NS5) 2-Oct 5-Oct Tue 12:00 6-Oct 11-Oct 11-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 21018N T.S (PAS) 4-Oct 5-Oct Tue 23:00 7-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 13-Oct 12-Oct
A FUKU 21017N T.S (JTK) 4-Oct 6-Oct Wed 23:00 8-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct 14-Oct ---- ----第 3 頁，共 4 頁



第 4 頁 FCL  HKG - JAPAN (9-12)2020

For details or booking, please contact: HONG KONG TO JAPAN

Summer Poon / Venus Lau ocean@nankai.com.hk FCL SHIPMENT SCHEDULE
TEL:  (852) 2303 1151          FAX:  (852) 2773 0840 / 2773 1555 * The below vessel schedules are subject to change without prior notice

Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Hakata Moji

ETA

June/21-Sep/2021

CY CLS TIMEDAY ETD
S.I. Cut-off
-12:00

Carrier/ServiceVoyageVessel name

YM CONTINUITY 004N T.S (JTS) /  EVREGREEN (JTS) 4-Oct 7-Oct Thu 17:00 8-Oct 14-Oct 16-Oct 13-Oct ---- ---- ---- ----
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